
a custom consultation
prepared exclusively  for

MENGLIN LI
Cosmo Beach 1ºE

Compliments of

ALFONSO LACRUZ
Ph.: (+34) 609 408 400
alfonso.lacruza@kwspain.es
www.alfonsolacruz.com
www.kwspain.es

Each Keller Williams Realty Office Is Independently Owned and Operated

MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT
NOVEMBER 2022



ANNEX 1

VIEWINGS
YOUR



Marketing Start Date:

Total Number of Days on the Market: Days

Total Number of WEEKS on the Market: Weeks

Please find attached the list of all the potential buyers that visited your property
including the opinion the gave. We hope that with this information we can help you
to understand the timing to sell your property.

Total Number of Visits up to Today: Showings

Average Number of Visits per Month: Showings per Month

Selling Price: euros

05/11/2022 Agencia Externa 5 7 9 3 8

16/11/2022 Agencia Externa 8 7 7 6 SÍ

24/11/2022 Agencia Externa

15/11/2022 Agencia Externa 8 8 7 7 7 SÍ

18/11/2022 Agencia Externa 7 7 8 6 3

22/11/2022 Agencia Externa

 With the amount of Marketing developed for the exposure of your property, of which we have been informing you on due time, and taking into account the easiness the potential
buyers have to find all the properties that are in the market, it is extremly important to measure the traffic, number of showings, to the property to understand how the property behaves in the
market. That way you may see how the property is positioned versus your competition.

10/10/2022

42

DETAIL OF THE SHOWINGS PER MONTH 6

4

2.9

410,000

7.0 7.3 7.8 5.5 6.0 328,000 €

Sales Price: Average Value according to the Opinion of the Buyers

Visits per Month: 2.9

Estimated Price according to the Number of Visits: 348,500 €

IMPORTANT:

Showing Date Client Source Location Views Size Status Price Score Like it? Will Pay

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

6.4

7.4

6.2

More than 25% Overpriced:

It will not sell

Total Number of Visits: 4 Average:

410,000 €

6.7

⬏

Values according to the Comparative Market Analysis prepared on:

(0 Showings per Month)

(from 1 to 4 Showings per Month)

(More than 5 Showings per Month)

More than 10% Overpriced:

It will sell in more than 18 months

It may sell in less than 4 months



SELLING PRICE ANALYSIS

Property: Cosmo Beach 1E
FILTER('Visitas mensuales'!B9:B403,'Visitas mensuales'!A9:A403='Visitas mensuales'!C1)

The actual selling price is analyzed comparing the number of visits to the property
with the statistics of Alfonso Lacruz / Keller Williams on the relation between the
number of visits and the price. The results can be seen on the attached chart:

How to read
the chart:

More than 5 visits
a month - on
probabilities of
selling

Between 2 and 4
visits per month -
10% Overpriced

Less than 2 visits
per month - 15%
Overpriced

No visits - at least
25% Overpriced

Visits per month:

enero febrero marzo abril mayo junio julio agosto septiembre octubre noviembre diciembre

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

0

2

4

6

8

10

ene
ro

feb
rero ma

rzo abr
il

ma
yo jun

io julio ago
sto

sep
tiem

b…
oct

ubr
e

nov
iem

bre

dic
iem

bre



Here's how you can 
get in touch with me:

(+34) 609 408 400  (M)
(+34) 952 78 88 40 (O)

alfonso.lacruza@kwspain.es
www.alfonsolacruz.com
www.kwspain.es

Keller Williams Realty Market Center
123 Loren Lane | Spokane, WA 98001




