



a custom consultation prepared exclusively for

MENGLIN LI Cosmo Beach 1°E



MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT NOVEMBER 2022



Compliments of



Ph.: (+34) 609 408 400 alfonso.lacruza@kwspain.es www.alfonsolacruz.com www.kwspain.es

YOUR VIEWINGS

Please fin including	F THE SHOWINGS PER MONTH d attached the list of all the potential buyers that visi the opinion the gave. We hope that with this informa tand the timing to sell your property.	REAL ESTATE IN	ALFONSO LACRUZ			Marketing Start Date: Total Number of Days on the Market: Total Number of WEEKS on the Market: Total Number of Visits up to Today: Average Number of Visits up to Today: Selling Price:			10/10/2022 42 Days 6 Weeks 4 Showings 2.9 Showings per Month 410,000 euros		
					0	<u>.</u>			1.11.110		
Showing	Date Client	Source	Location 5	Views 7	Size 9	Status	Price 8	Score 6.4	Like it?	Will Pay	
1	05/11/2022 16/11/2022	Agencia Externa Agencia Externa	5	7	9 7	3 6	8	6.4	SÍ		
3	24/11/2022	Agencia Externa	0			Ū			0.		
4	15/11/2022	Agencia Externa	8	8	7	7	7	7.4	SÍ		
5	18/11/2022	Agencia Externa	7	7	8	6	3	6.2			
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 44	22/11/2022	Agencia Externa									
45											
46											
47											
48 Total Num	iber of Visits: 4	Average:	7.0	7.3	7.8	5.5	6.0	6.7		328,000 €	
Total Null	isor or violity. T	Average.	7.0	7.0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	1	020,000 0	
Sales Price:		410,000 €]		Average Val	ue according	g to the Opinio	on of the Bu	ıyers	_	
Visits per	Month:	2.9	J								
			1								
	d Price according to the Number of Visits:	348,500 € alysis prepared on:]								
	More than 25% Overpriced:							(0 \$	Showings per	Month)	
	It will not sell				I						
	More than 10% Overpriced:							(from 1	to 4 Showings	s per Month)	
	It will sell in more than 18 months				I		_				
	it win sen in more than 16 months										
	It may sell in less than 4 months)					(More th	an 5 Showing	s per Month)	

IMPORTANT: With the amount of Marketing developed for the exposure of your property, of which we have been informing you on due time, and taking into account the easiness the potential buyers have to find all the properties that are in the market, it is extremly important to measure the traffic, number of showings, to the property to understand how the property behaves in the market. That way you may see how the property is positioned versus your competition.

Property:	Cosmo	Beach	1E						
The actual s with the stat									
number of v	isits and the	e price. ⁻	The res	ults car	n be seer	n on the	attached	chart:	
10									
8								—	
								How to rea the chart:	1C
б ———								More than	
0								a month - c probabilitie selling	
_									
4									
								Between 2 visits per m 10% Overg	nont
									,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
2								Less than 2	
								per month Overpriced	
0									
en ^{ero} (e	brero marzo	abril may	o junio	julio s	gosto septiemb	octubre	embre diciembre	No visits - a 25% Over	

"A9:A40

Here's how you can get in touch with me:

(+34) 609 408 400 (M) (+34) 952 78 88 40 (O)

alfonso.lacruza@kwspain.es

www.alfonsolacruz.com www.kwspain.es





